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tm - Cable Markers 
 
Manufacturer Catalog Number 
 

Cable Route  
 

Lite Industries, Inc.(5) UIT-11414 
 UIT-11415 
 UIT-11416 
 UIT-11417 
 UIT-11418  

 
Color-Coded Tags 

 
Brady B-871(2) 
Hickory Printing Group, Inc. PC-2(3) 
Tech Products EL2(series) 
U.G. Products 100(1) 
 

Wrap Around 
ACP International DN-32 
 DN-33 
 DN-34 
 DN-35 
 DN-36 
 
Multilink MFM-12 
 MFM-15 
 MFM-20 

 
Sleeves 

 
ACP International DH-1(4) 
 DH-6 
 DH-M(4) 
  
 

Write-On 
  
Brady PWC-PK 
LEM PPCL-BW 
Panduit Corp. PSCB 
Thomas & Betts Corp. WM-BW3 
 WM-BW5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
See page 3.2.1 for notes.
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Notes: 1. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter R, B, or W to indicate Red, Blue or White bands. 

 
 2. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter B, G or Y to indicate Blue, Green or Yellow color 

coded tags. 
 
 3. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter B, G, W or Y to indicate Blue, Green, White or 

Yellow color coded tags. 
 

 4. Indicate Heat Shrink Sleeve length. 
 

 5. An added “D” to the part number would indicate that (1) a Quick Disconnect comes with the 
Isolation Terminal in place of the barrel compression splice; and that (2) it includes rubber cold 
shrink to go over the Quick Disconnect  

  
 6. When ordering specify by color and wording. 
 
 


