## tm - Cable Markers

<u>Manufacturer</u>	<u>Catalog Number</u>
Cable Route	
Lite Industries, Inc. (5)	UIT-11414 UIT-11415 UIT-11416 UIT-11417 UIT-11418
Color-Coded Tags	
Brady Hickory Printing Group, Inc. Tech Products U.G. Products	B-871 <sup>(2)</sup> PC-2 <sup>(3)</sup> EL2(series) 100 <sup>(1)</sup>
ACP International	DN-32 DN-33 DN-34 DN-35 DN-36
Multilink	MFM-12 MFM-15 MFM-20
<u>Sleeves</u>	
ACP International	DH-1 <sup>(4)</sup> DH-6 DH-M <sup>(4)</sup>
<u>Write-On</u>	
Brady LEM Panduit Corp. Thomas & Betts Corp.	PWC-PK PPCL-BW PSCB WM-BW3 WM-BW5

**Notes:** 1. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter R, B, or W to indicate Red, Blue or White bands.

- 2. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter B, G or Y to indicate Blue, Green or Yellow color coded tags.
- 3. The catalog number is suffixed with the letter B, G, W or Y to indicate Blue, Green, White or Yellow color coded tags.
- 4. Indicate Heat Shrink Sleeve length.
- 5. An added "D" to the part number would indicate that (1) a Quick Disconnect comes with the Isolation Terminal in place of the barrel compression splice; and that (2) it includes rubber cold shrink to go over the Quick Disconnect
- 6. When ordering specify by color and wording.